Jul 01 2024 (00:05) India Rail Info 1

Thiruvananthapuram Central - MGR Chennai Central Weekly SF Express (PT)/12698 - SF - SR
TCR/Thrissur (Trichur) to ED/Erode Junction
4h 10m - 219 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 TvC Thiruvananthapuram 19:15 4 |1 0 57 |7 |[SR
Central (Trivandrum)
2 KZK Kazhakkuttam 19:29 19:30 Tm |1 [1 13 |75 |9 SR
3 QLN  |Kollam Junction (Quilon) |20:11 20:13 2m |2 |1 65 63 (11 |SR
4  |ALLP |Alappuzha (Alleppey) 21:33 21:35 2m |0 |1 149 162 |3 |[SR
5 ERS Ernakulam junction 22:30 22:35 5m [0 |1 206 (61 |1 SR
(South)
6 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 23:48 23:50 2m |2 |1 280 |52 (3 |SR
7 PGT (Palakkad Junction 01:17 01:20 3m (4 |2 355 (38 |78 |[SR
(Palghat)
8 PT) Podanur Junction 02:39 02:40 Tm (0 |2 405 |70 |397 |SR
9 ED Erode Junction 04:00 04:05 5m |1 (2 |499 |69 |171 |SR
10 |[SA Salem Junction 04:57 05:00 3m [0 |2 559 |61 |280 [SR
1 |7 Jolarpettai Junction 06:58 07:00 2m (0 |2 679 |87 |400 [SR
12 |KPD  |Katpadijunction 07:58 08:00 2m |2 |2 764 |54 215 |SR
13 |MAS |MGR Chennai Central 10:25 5 |2 893 |- 3 |SR

Jul 01 2024 (00:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



